		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PSMN1R5-40PS 数据表(PDF) 1 Page - Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved
	 部件名	 PSMN1R5-40PS
	功能描述	 N-channel 40 V 1.6 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
	 Download	  14 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 NEXPERIA [Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved]
	网页	 https://www.nexperia.com/
	标志
 PSMN1R5-40PS 数据表(HTML) 1 Page - Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 14 page
PSMN1R5-40PS
N-channel 40 V 1.6 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
15 July 2013
Product data sheet
1. General description
Standard level N-channel MOSFET in SOT78 (TO220) using TrenchMOS technology.
Product design and manufacture has been optimized for use in battery operated power
tools.
2. Features and benefits
• High efficiency due to low switching and conduction losses
• Robust construction for demanding applications
• Standard level gate
3. Applications
• Battery-powered tools
• Load switching
• Motor control
• Uninterruptible power supplies
4. Quick reference data
Table 1.
Quick reference data
Symbol
Parameter
Conditions
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
VDS
drain-source voltage
Tj ≥ 25 °C; Tj ≤ 175 °C
-
-
40
V
ID
drain current
Tmb = 25 °C; VGS = 10 V; Fig. 1
[1]
-
-
150
A
Ptot
total power dissipation Tmb = 25 °C; Fig. 2
-
-
338
W
Static characteristics
VGS = 10 V; ID = 25 A; Tj = 100 °C;
Fig. 13
-
1.9
2.3
mΩ
RDSon
drain-source on-state
resistance
VGS = 10 V; ID = 25 A; Tj = 25 °C;
Fig. 14
[2]
-
1.3
1.6
mΩ
Dynamic characteristics
QGD
gate-drain charge
-
32
-
nC
QG(tot)
total gate charge
VGS = 10 V; ID = 75 A; VDS = 20 V;
Tj = 25 °C; Fig. 15; Fig. 16
-
136
-
nC
	类似零件编号 - PSMN1R5-40PS
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN1R5-40PS
1Mb / 8P	   NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
May 2011
PSMN1R5-40PS
275Kb / 14P	   N-channel 40 V 1.6 m廓 standard level MOSFET in TO220
15 July 2013
Inchange Semiconductor ...
PSMN1R5-40PS
305Kb / 2P	   isc N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
More results
	类似说明 - PSMN1R5-40PS
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN1R5-40PS
275Kb / 14P	   N-channel 40 V 1.6 m廓 standard level MOSFET in TO220
15 July 2013
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN034-100PS
810Kb / 15P	   N-channel 100 V 34.5 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220.
Rev. 02 - 1 March 2010
PSMN4R3-80PS
826Kb / 15P	   N-channel 80 V, 4.3 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
Rev. 03 - 18 April 2011
PSMN4R6-60PS
976Kb / 14P	   N-channel 60 V, 4.6 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
Rev. 3 - 18 April 2012
PSMN5R6-100PS
739Kb / 13P	   N-channel 100 V 5.6 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
30 November 2012
PSMN6R5-80PS
823Kb / 15P	   N-channel 80 V 6.9 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
Rev. 02 - 1 November 2010
PSMN8R5-100PS
735Kb / 14P	   N-channel 100 V 8.5 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
17 October 2013
PSMN017-80PS
805Kb / 14P	   N-channel 80 V 17 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
Rev. 3 - 27 September 2011
PSMN7R0-100PS
745Kb / 14P	   N-channel 100V 6.8 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220.
17 October 2013
PSMN027-100PS
805Kb / 14P	   N-channel 100V 26.8 mΩ standard level MOSFET in TO220
Rev. 3 - 12 September 2011
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com